
Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.0

S 0.0 Start, heading north on Hudson
Terrace, NJ Side of GW Bridge

2.0

L 2.0 E Palisade Ave 0.4
R 2.4 Summit St 0.7
L 3.1 Lyncrest Rd 0.4
R 3.5 N Woodland St 1.3
L 4.8 E Clinton Ave 1.3
R 6.0 Rt 501/County Rd 1.3
L 7.3 Union Ave 0.3
R 7.7 TRO Union Ave 0.0

QL 7.7 Grant Ave 0.4
R 8.1 Brookside Ave 0.8
L 8.8 Hardenburgh Ave 0.8
R 9.6 Schraalenburgh Rd 0.2
L 9.8 Haworth Ave 0.4
L 10.2 Park St 0.3
R 10.5 Sunset Ave 1.4

BL 11.9 Lake Shore Dr ⇒ Grant Ave 0.3
R 12.2 Oradell Ave 2.3
R 14.5 Pascack Rd 1.1
L 15.6 Linwood Ave 1.0

BL 16.6 TRO Linwood Ave 1.5
R 18.0 N Maple Ave 1.0
L 19.0 Franklin Turnpike 1.0
L 20.0 Wyckoff Ave/Rt 502 west 1.7
S 21.6 Franklin Ave/Rt 502 west 2.4
L 24.0 Ewing Ave/Rt 502 west 1.2
R 25.2 Franklin Lake Rd//Rt 502 west 0.7
S 26.0 @ Circle, continue straight TRO

Franklin Lake Rd/Rt 502 west
1.8

S 27.8 Long Hill Rd/Rt 502 west 1.2
S 29.0 Ramapo Valley Rd/ Rt 202 2.6
R 31.6 Hamburg Turnpike/Passaic

County 689
0.8

BL 32.3 Paterson Hamburg Turnpike 2.5
BR 34.8 Hamburg Turnpike 0.1
BR 34.9 Glenwild Ave 3.3
S 38.2 Otterhole Rd 3.4
S 41.6 W Brook Rd/Westbrook Rd 0.1
R 41.8 Ridge Rd 1.9
L 43.7 Cahill Cross Rd 0.1

QR 43.8 Ridge Rd 1.2
R 45.0 Union Valley Rd 0.1

QL 45.0 TRO Union Valley Rd/White Rd 1.4

S 46.5 White Rd 0.3
BL 46.8 Warwick Turnpike 1.2
R 48.0 N Lake Shore Dr 2.0
S 50.0 Longhouse Dr ⇒ Brady Rd 4.4
S 54.4 S Street Extension 0.5
S 54.8 South St 0.5
R 55.4 Main St

Note: Warwick
0.1

R 55.5 Colonial Ave 0.0
S 55.5 Colonial Ave/ Rt 13 0.5
S 56.0 Kings Hwy 5.6
L 61.6 Pine Hill Rd 3.6
R 65.2 NY-94 E 0.1
L 65.3 Clark Rd 0.7
R 66.0 Fort Hill Rd 1.1
L 67.1 Conklingtown Rd 0.2
R 67.3 Reservoir Rd 1.0
S 68.3 South St 1.4
L 69.7 Orange Ave 0.2
R 69.9 Main St

Note: Goshen
0.6

R 70.5 Sarah Wells Trail 6.8
S 77.3 NY-208 S 2.1
L 79.4 Rt 94 east

Note: Washingtonville
0.1

QL 79.4 E Main St 2.4
BR 81.8 Orrs Mills Rd 3.6
L 85.4 Beakes Rd 0.5
L 85.9 NY-32 N

Note: Caution!
1.1

R 87.0 Blooming Grove Turnpike
Note: Vail’s Gate

2.4

S 89.4 River Rd 3.4
R 92.8 Grand Ave 0.3
L 93.1 Beacon Newburgh Bridge bike

path
2.0

R 95.2 NY-9D S 0.7
R 95.8 Beekman St

Note: Follow signs to Beacon
Metro North train station

0.2

R 96.0 W Main St 0.3
R 96.3 Beacon Railroad Stationaccess to

platform by going down ramp and
up stairs

0.0

96.3 End of route

1


